2023-2024 Library Opening Date

	Sept
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Jan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	April
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	14A
	15B
	--
	--
	
	--
	3D
	4E
	5F
	--
	
	--
	--
	--
	--
	5D
	--

	18C
	19D
	20E
	21F
	22G
	--
	
	8G
	9A
	10B
	11C
	12D
	--
	
	8E
	9F
	10G
	11A
	12B
	--

	25A
	26B
	27CA
	--
	--
	--
	
	15E
	16F
	17G
	 18A-
	19B
	--
	
	15C
	16D
	17E
	18F
	19G
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22C
	23D
	24E
	25F
	26G
	--
	
	22A
	12B
	24C
	25D
	--
	--

	Oct
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19A
	30B
	31C
	
	
	
	
	29E
	30F
	
	
	
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	--
	3D
	4ED
	5FE
	6G
	--
	
	Feb
	
	
	
	
	
	
	May
	
	
	
	
	

	9A
	10B
	11C
	12D
	13E
	--
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	16FE
	17G
	18A
	19B
	20C
	--
	
	--
	--
	--1D
	--
	
	--
	
	
	
	--
	2G
	3A
	--

	--
	24D
	25E
	--
	--
	--
	
	--
	6E
	7F
	--
	--
	--
	
	6B
	7C
	8D
	9E
	10F
	--

	30F
	31G
	
	
	
	
	
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	
	13G
	14A
	--
	16B
	17C
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19G
	20A
	21B
	22C
	23D
	--
	
	20D
	21E
	22F
	23G
	24A
	--

	Nov
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26E
	27F
	28G
	29A
	
	
	
	27B
	28C
	29D
	30E
	31F
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1A
	2B
	3C
	--
	
	March
	
	
	
	
	
	
	June
	
	
	
	
	

	--
	7D
	8E
	9F
	10G
	--
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	13A
	14B
	15C
	--
	--
	--
	
	
	
	
	
	1B
	--
	
	
	
	
	--
	--
	--

	20D
	21E
	22F
	23G
	24A
	--
	
	4C
	5D
	6E
	7F
	8G
	--
	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	--

	27B
	28C
	29D
	30E
	
	
	
	11A
	12B
	13C
	14D
	15E
	--
	
	--
	11
	12
	13
	14
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18F
	19G
	20A
	21B
	22C
	--
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	--

	Dec
	
	
	
	
	
	
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	--

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1F
	--
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	July
	
	
	
	
	

	4G
	5A
	6B
	7C
	8D
	--
	
	Library will open on all days mention above
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	--
	12E
	13F
	14G
	15A
	--
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	--
	2
	3
	4
	--
	--

	18B
	19C
	--
	--
	--
	--
	
	Stock-checking will be taken from
02/06/2023. All books cannot be borrowed.
	
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--


